VATIONAL ADDRESS OF COMM	o Camlana	W. L.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Date In: OV OL 2020 MOS	Jeb description	orf t Jankss) .	Dute &Timo Completed	· D	one by
Rel No: NRA 1/12 2/000 IIIN	SAS e-filling	•		-80	
Veh No. O(+) Abd 1	E-mail (Ljula a)	ar, A(C tlus)	The second secon		
0.01 011012021 12:05	I-Motor Clain				
0110112021 12102	I-Motor W/O	-	TP (brs)		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa		!		******
	Assessment/Sur	The state of the s			r.,
TP Insurer:			Ownerflylian	-	
C. C. D. S. DECT. CO. C.	Ass't Report by	Pax/ Hand	Yoli	Paxt	)
Protorrod Witep / INC Assign Witep / GW: (	not DAIL	, INC(	)/Non-INC( ).		
100 100	MF 2811C	· mot	Tel:	)	
Owner / Driver: (	eriod; (		Cover Type: (		),
	criou, (	Dates,	Times	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Sintus (V		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
	Worrenty: YES (	)/NO(	>		7.00
Baces: (\$ ) Londing: \$1.				ecores water	animanian an
	T WHEN THE STREET		<b>美國機器以及1999年</b>	STORY ST	<u> </u>
( ) Walk-In Customar t Customers Infe	ormation strictly Cor	Mdential & St	rictly NO refer of repute	r.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer UNGENTLY.				
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice	The second name of the second na	O( )1T	owing Co: ( ' ,		
ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	SHOWAND CONTRACTOR	MARKANARANA			י על מומ
spunggamastal Gmodinistorania etora	Courtesy Car (	MAZONDIAZORODIAZO I	A. M.		
77.11.7	( ·)			1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		<del></del>		,	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000				
Injurý i	17	Name of the last o	MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	NETTEN A	- Markolisho
			The Washington State of the Sta	WIND PERSON	1311.0
Caronionia Section la restation de la companionia del companioni de la companioni de la companioni de la companioni della companioni d					
	· ·		~		
			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ensummater.	description of the second
N/0.0150.500				数据验	The Paulible
NA2100532	·	1) Alt I Apaiden	tluporting (330)s	(310)	
	0100840404011001	S)DA i Demare	Americant (3100)	240/247	
iver/Owner:	1.	OPT 1 Vollow-T	Brough Burvey	\$120	
		Morning 1	brough Burvey (Resurvey)	373	
on Page 1 NO		ATT ! TA- INTER	olion	\$160	
pritact No:		17) NI I Iday DA	+ SMRT Survey		
rrnaged Portion:		I) NTUC Additi	onal Satvibasis		
rrnaged Portion:		1) NTUC Additi		33	
rrnaged Portion:		NSt Courter	y Car/Tpt Allowands	\$10 \$23	
		NS: Courter NS: Courter NS: Hapair	y Car/Tpt Allowands Co-ordination pair inspection	\$10 \$23 \$3	
rrnaged Portion:		I) NTUC Addition on the control of the courter of t	y Car/Tpi Allowands Co-ordination pair inspection cited theors Coordination P (Kan INC) against Dig	\$10 \$23 \$30	S. MANUAL P.
rrnaged Portion:		NS: Courter NS: Courter NS: Hapair	y Car/Tpt Allowands Co-ordination pair inspection clied throats Coordination P (Notal INC) equiast INC	\$10 \$23 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3	ANTIKA PANADA P

SN082114000J / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2021 21:05 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VÉRSION: 1 (04/01/2021 21:05 (SGT))



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/01/2021 21:05 (SGT) 01/01/2021 02:05 (SGT) 115 Ho Ching Rd, Singapore MSCP Singapore

### DETAILS OF GWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SGG8688T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

LIM TZE HSIEN SXXXX748J

limtzehsien.89@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97557657

+65-97557657

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Vehicle Category

your vehicle?

Mitsubishi

Lancer

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance

Comprehensive

DMPCSNA00108282001

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No.

LIM TZE HSIEN SXXXX748J

Date Of Driving Pass	27/12/2013
Driving experience	7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97557657
Alt. Phone Number	+65-97557657
Email Address	
Address	limtzehsien.89@gmail.com
Address complement	BLK 111 HO CHING ROAD #08-22
2 0 V	(2) (1) - 2 Alexa, (1) (1)
Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?	610111
	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	4
	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	<b>3</b> 8
insurance company of Other Venicle Owned by Driver	:#/
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	trained the law and
Weather Conditions	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Road Surface	Clear
Trod Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	W.
Mississipper of contributes to the state of	No
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	2
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
18/am and a state of the control of	No.
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the daires because (including Driver)	0
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	6/200
Police Station Name	Yes
Police Station Phone No	Jurong Division Headquarters
	(Phone) +65-18007910000
Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address	(Fax) +65-68965647
	No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	₫.
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT J/20200102/7028	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are regident chatse and the first	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	SMF2811C
	-
Vehicle Model	*
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	<del>2</del> 2
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	- - - Private car

Address		
Address complement		
Postcode		
Insurance Company Name		
Nature Of Damage		
Details of property damaged in accide	ent	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	BIK IISAT	o CHING	ROAD	M SCP
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE ACCIDE			V:A)SG6888T V:B)SMF2811C
	[elev	to 1001	ne repor	1
	no	- 3/202101	02   7 02	8.
DECLARATION I/We declare the forego	ling particulars are true in e	very respect.		
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Sign (If driver is	nature (	Rep	OV 0V 10110021 Pring Centre Personnel's Signature ie:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:



Email: <u>8m@idac.com.sg</u> Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

## Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Vehicle No.: SGG 8688 T Veh	m/yy) Time of Accident	u:2 : 05( 24- UBISHI LANCEF	HR-FORMAT)
Exact location of Accident: BLK 115A			
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : Lim Tz	e Hsien	\$89	972748J
Driver's Name / IC No. : Lim Tze H	sien	S8972748J	(As About)
Driver's Contact No. ; 9755 7657	Company Cont.	ict No:	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No. : 9755 7657  Driver's Address: Blk 111 Ho Ching	Road #08-22 S(6101	11)	
Insurance Company: CHINA TAIPING	3 Email address (if a	ny): limtzehsien.89@g	mail.com
Relationship between Owner & Driver:		or Others specif	fy:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TI			
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (7)	he one you want to claim ag	ainst) / Reporting (For	Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (na	ature of job) Indoor/	Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passeng	ers (Including Driver):	00
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :		Gender:	
Weather condition & Road conditions? (6	On the day of accident)		
✓ Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet /	After-Rain & Wet /	Drizzling & Wet / Others	
Was there any video captured by your Ca	r Camera? Yes /	No No	
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YE			
Injuries Sustain:	Injured	Person in Which Vehicle:	
Police Report filed:  Yes / No	(If YES) Which Police Stat	ion: JURONG DIVISIO	DN HQ
	The Other Party(s)	Details:	
Driver's Name / IC No:		Vehicle No	SMF 2811 C
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Comp	pany (If any):	
2. Driver's Name / IC No:			
Driver's Contact No:			
*Independent Witness (If Any):			
Preferred Workshop Name:			

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced. IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.





1 of 2

Report No. J/20210102/7028

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Division HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No:1800-7910000

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No
02/01/2021 23:40		===		
Name Of Informant	Address	3		
LIM TZE HSIEN	111 HO	CHING RO	AD #08-22 SING	APORE 610111
ID Type / ID No.	111 HO CHING ROAD #08-22 SINGAPORE 610111 Contact No.			W ONL DIDITI
NRIC NO / S8972748J	Home/Office: Mobile:			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	97557657			
Nationality	Email Address			
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	limtzehsien.89@gmail.com			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Project manager	Male	31	03/01/1989	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language			
Date/Time Of Incident	English			
14 T F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	Location Of Incident 111 HO CHING ROAD #08-22 SINGAPORE 610111			
01/01/2021 02:05 - 01/01/2021 02:30	111 HO	CHING RO	AD #08-22 SINGA	APORE 610111
Brief details.				

On 1/1/2020 and the time provided at this MSCP - Blk 115A Ho Ching Road

An Audi white car (SMF2811C)has collided my stationary parked car while trying to maneuver to park his car in. I'm solely making this report for a Hit and Run purpose for my insurance claim against him. My car plate is SGG8688T.

Do contact me for video footage if required as I can't attach the video to your online platform.

Subjects Involved Victim		
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/01/2021 23:40	
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp		





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20210102/7028

Person Name	LIM TZE HSIEN		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8972748J
Gender	Male	Age	31
Race	Chinese	Language	English
Occupation	Project manager	Address	111 HO CHING ROAD #08-22 SINGAPORE 610111
Mobile No	97557657	Is Informant A Victim?	Yes

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/01/2021 23:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





Motor Private Car.

MX1F

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 199)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Risks 1960
Hoad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0509A Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00108282001

Engine No.: 4A92CD1892 Cha No JMYSRCY1AFU005772

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

SGGBERRY

AUTOSAFE

2 Name at Policy Holder

LIM TZF HSIEN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ordinance or Exactment

11/09/2020

10/09/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. (

\$\$700.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers

Ex Sect 1- Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 28

\* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use "

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business. or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO : MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under them headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Issued By:

frene Hor

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory